
Thursday 27 march

Welcome & Introduction - Day 2
Phil Wooding - Conference MC

Moving from Busy to Effective
Richard Dore, Proteus Leadership

Major Sponsor Address
Active Utilities

Morning Tea Sponsor Address 

2:00PM

FREE TIME

6:30 PM Welcome Dinner

8:35 AM

12:00 PM Conference Registration + Light Lunch

1:05PM Opening Remarks
Rino Parrella, CEO

Brisbane Marriott, Grand Ballroom Foyer

Wednesday 26 march

6:30 AM

8:30AM

8:45 AM

10:45 AM

Breakfast at leisure
Motion Dining, Brisbane Marriott Hotel

6:15 PM Depart for Dinner (Short Walk)

1:00 PM Welcome
Phil Wooding - Conference MC

1:15PM Overview of Strategic Direction for MGA / Whittles Group
John George OAM, Chairman MGA Group

Group Activity
“Go Team”

5:00 PM

Meet in Hotel Foyer

Sponsored by Macquarie Bank
Mr Percival’s
5 Boundary Street, Brisbane Queensland 4000

Morning Tea

WHITTLES NATIONAL CONFERENCE
2025 - AGENDA

10:50 AM

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=183af35febf8df815b2ed9f031438ba2bc4e2a226a270ffe06d119d7996ace9eJmltdHM9MTc0MDUyODAwMA&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=4&fclid=11b57b17-1ec8-6dc4-1148-6e3e1ffa6c1a&u=a1L21hcHM_Jm1lcGk9MTAxfn5Vbmtub3dufkFkZHJlc3NfTGluayZ0eT0xOCZxPU1yJTIwUGVyY2l2YWwlMjdzJnNzPXlwaWQuWU4zNzI0eDE0MTczNTk0NTAxMzE3MTI5NTI3JnBwb2lzPS0yNy40NjI1NTMwMjQyOTE5OTJfMTUzLjAzNTU1Mjk3ODUxNTYyX01yJTIwUGVyY2l2YWwlMjdzX1lOMzcyNHgxNDE3MzU5NDUwMTMxNzEyOTUyN34mY3A9LTI3LjQ2MjU1M34xNTMuMDM1NTUzJnY9MiZzVj0xJkZPUk09TVBTUlBM&ntb=1


FRIDAY 28 MARCH

Fraud Awareness - Everybody is a target, 
don’t be a victim
Jonathan Martin , Macquarie Bank

11:20 AM

12:45 PM

Lunch

Lunch Sponsor Address
Solutions IE

Keynote Speaker - Anna Meares OAM

Afternoon Tea

Building Lasting Relationships with Clients
Lisa Dowie - Active Utilities

Conference Day 2 Close
Phil Wooding - Conference MC

Final Dinner
Sponsored by MGA Insurance Group
Brisbane Marriott, Grand Ballroom

Breakfast at leisure
Motion Dining, Brisbane Marriott 

Welcome & Introduction - Day 3
Phil Wooding - Conference MC

MGA Insurance Group 
Paul George and Sarah Solly

DISC Deep Dive
Liz Masen – Team 8

Morning Tea Sponsor Address
StrataVote

Morning Tea 

Conference Wrap Up & Close
Phil Wooding & Rino Parrella

Light Lunch & Departure
Brisbane Marriott, Grand Ballroom Foyer

1:45 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

6:45 PM

6:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:20 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

Sponsor Address - Austronics

Whittles Contractor Model - Connecting & Building11:30 AM
Rino Parrella / Q&A Panel

12:50 PM


