

WHITTLES NATIONAL CONFERENCE 2025 - AGENDA

WEDNESDAY 26 MARCH

12:00 PM Conference Registration + Light Lunch

Brisbane Marriott, Grand Ballroom Foyer

1:00 PM Welcome

Phil Wooding - Conference MC

1:05PM Opening Remarks

Rino Parrella, CEO

1:15PM Overview of Strategic Direction for MGA / Whittles Group

John George OAM, Chairman MGA Group

2:00PM Group Activity

"Go Team"

5:00 PM FREE TIME

6:15 PM Depart for Dinner (Short Walk)

Meet in Hotel Foyer

6:30 PM Welcome Dinner

Sponsored by Macquarie Bank

Mr Percival's

5 Boundary Street, Brisbane Queensland 4000



THURSDAY 27 MARCH

6:30 AM Breakfast at leisure

Motion Dining, Brisbane Marriott Hotel

8:30AM Welcome & Introduction - Day 2

Phil Wooding - Conference MC

8:35 AM Major Sponsor Address

Active Utilities

8:45 AM Moving from Busy to Effective

Richard Dore, Proteus Leadership

10:45 AM Morning Tea Sponsor Address

10:50 AM Morning Tea



ACTIVE 💸

11:20 AM	Sponsor Address - Austronics	AUSTRONICS
11:30 AM	Whittles Contractor Model - Connecting & Building Rino Parrella / Q&A Panel	SMART SOLUTIONS
12:45 PM	Lunch Sponsor Address Solutions IE	CSOLLITIONS
12:50 PM	Lunch	SOLUTIONS IN ENGINEERING GUALITY REPORTS ON THEE, EVERY TIME!
1:45 PM	Keynote Speaker - Anna Meares OAM	
3:15 PM	Afternoon Tea	Higgins Better painting management
3:45 PM	Building Lasting Relationships with Clients Lisa Dowie - Active Utilities	ACTIVE 💸
4:30 PM	Fraud Awareness - Everybody is a target, don't be a victim Jonathan Martin , Macquarie Bank	MACQUARIE BANK
5:15 PM	Conference Day 2 Close Phil Wooding - Conference MC	
6:45 PM	Final Dinner Sponsored by MGA Insurance Group Brisbane Marriott, Grand Ballroom	MGA INSURANCE GROUP
FRIDAY 28 MARCH		
6:30 AM	Breakfast at leisure Motion Dining, Brisbane Marriott	
8:30 AM	Welcome & Introduction - Day 3 Phil Wooding - Conference MC	
8:45 AM	MGA Insurance Group Paul George and Sarah Solly	
9:15 AM	DISC Deep Dive Liz Masen – Team 8	
11:15 AM	Morning Tea Sponsor Address StrataVote	
11:20 AM	Morning Tea	STRATAVOTE
11:45 AM	Conference Wrap Up & Close Phil Wooding & Rino Parrella	
12:15 PM	Light Lunch & Departure Brisbane Marriott, Grand Ballroom Foyer	